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datum

22/9/2024
22/9/2024
22/9/2024
22/9/2024
22/9/2024

21/9/2024
21/9/2024
21/9/2024
21/9/2024
21/9/2024

5/10/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024

5/10/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024
5/10/2024

24/11/2024

Rozpis soutéze Liga st. zakud - skupina 1 (1XS1)

soutézni rocnik 2024/2025

domaci

J.0.K servis Gorily Plzen
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
J.0.K servis Gorily Plzen
Florbal Tachov

FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE

FBS SLAVIA Plzer B
T.J. Sokol Susice
FBS SLAVIA Plzer B
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
T.J. Sokol Susice

Florbal Tachov
J.0.K servis Gorily Plzen
USK Akademik Cheb
Florbal Tachov

J.0.K servis Gorily Plzen

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B
FbC Plzen bili
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
FBS SLAVIA Plzen B

Al

hosté

Florbal Tachov
USK Akademik Cheb
FBS SLAVIA Plzeri
USK Akademik Cheb
FBS SLAVIA Plzeri

PORT CLUB Klatovy
FbC Plzen bili
GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn
FbC Plzen bili
GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn

FBS SLAVIA Plzef
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
USK Akademik Cheb

GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn
T.J. Sokol Susice
GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn
T.J. Sokol Susice
FbC Plzen bili

A2

hala

Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov

Méstska SH Tachov

Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef

Slavia VS Plzefi

Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov

Méstska SH Tachov

Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzefi
Slavia VS Plzef

Slavia VS Plzefi

Slavia VS Plzefi

poradatel

Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov

Florbal Tachov

FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B
FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B

FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B

Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov

Florbal Tachov

FBS SLAVIA Pizei B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeii B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B

FBS SLAVIA Plzei B

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi
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24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024
24/11/2024

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024

8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024

22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024

21/12/2024

A3
Al
A2
A3

B1
B3
B1
B2
B3

A2
Al
A4
A2
Al

B2
B1
B4
B2
B1

Al
A3
Al
A2
A3

B1

A4
A5
A4
A5

B2
B4
B5
B4
B5

A5
A3
A5
A3
A4

B5
B3
B5
B3
B4

A2
A4
A5
A4
A5

B2

Slavia VS Plzefi
Slavia VS Plzefi
Slavia VS Plzefi

Slavia VS Plzefi

SH ZS Capkova Klatovy
SH z8 Capkova Klatovy
SH ZS Capkova Klatovy
SH Z8 Capkova Klatovy

SH z8 Capkova Klatovy

Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef

Slavia VS Plzefi

SH Z8 Capkova Klatovy
SH Z8 Capkova Klatovy
SH Z8 Capkova Klatovy
SH Z8 Capkova Klatovy

SH Z8 Capkova Klatovy

HMS Karlovy Vary
HMS Karlovy Vary
HMS Karlovy Vary
HMS Karlovy Vary

HMS Karlovy Vary

MSH Pizen Il

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi
FBS SLAVIA Plizefi
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi

FBS SLAVIA Plizefi

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

FBS SLAVIA Plizefi
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi
FBS SLAVIA Plizefi
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi

FBS SLAVIA Plizefi

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE

FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE

FbC Plzen bili
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10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

15

21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024
21/12/2024

5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2025

4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025

2/2/2025
2/2/2025
2/2/2025
2/2/2025
2/2/2025

1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025

16/2/2025

B3
B1
B2
B3

A2
A1l
A4
A2
Al

B2
B1
B4
B2
B1

Al
A3
Al
A2
A3

B1
B3
B1
B2
B3

A2

B4
B5
B4
B5

A5
A3
A5
A3
A4

B5
B3
B5
B3
B4

A2
A4
A5
A4
A5

B2
B4
B5
B4
B5

A5

MSH Plzen Il
MSH Pizen Il
MSH Plzen Il

MSH Pizen Il

HMS Karlovy Vary
HMS Karlovy Vary
HMS Karlovy Vary
HMS Karlovy Vary

HMS Karlovy Vary

MSH Plzen
MSH Plzen
MSH Plzen
MSH Plzen

MSH Plzen

Area D
Area D
Area D
Area D

Area D

SH Z8 Kdyné
SH Z8 Kdyn&
SH ZS Kdyné
SH Z8 Kdyn&

SH ZS Kdyné

Area D

FbC Pizen bili
FbC Plzen bili
FbC Pizen bili

FbC Plzen bili

FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE
FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE

FB Hurrican Karlovy Vary BLUE

FbC Plzen bili
FbC Pizen bili
FbC Plzen bili
FbC Pizen bili

FbC Plzen bili

J.O.K servis Gorily Plzefi
J.O.K servis Gorily Plzeri
J.O.K servis Gorily Plzefi
J.O.K servis Gorily Plzefi

J.O.K servis Gorily Plzefi

GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn
GO - GO HorSovsky Tyn
GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn
GO - GO HorSovsky Tyn

GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn

J.O.K servis Gorily Plzeri
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15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19

20

16/2/2025
16/2/2025
16/2/2025
16/2/2025

15/2/2025
15/2/2025
15/2/2025
15/2/2025
15/2/2025

1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025

2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025

15/3/2025
15/3/2025
15/3/2025
15/3/2025
15/3/2025

16/3/2025

Al
A4
A2
Al

B2
B1
B4
B2
B1

Al
A3
Al
A2
A3

B1
B3
B1
B2
B3

A2
Al
A4
A2
Al

B2

A3
A5
A3
A4

B5
B3
B5
B3
B4

A2
A4
A5
A4
A5

B2
B4
B5
B4
B5

A5
A3
A5
A3
A4

B5

Area D
Area D
Area D

Area D

SH Z8 Kdyné
SH ZS Kdyné
SH Z8 Kdyné
SH Z8 Kdyné

SH Z8 Kdyné

Lokomotiva Cheb
Lokomotiva Cheb
Lokomotiva Cheb
Lokomotiva Cheb

Lokomotiva Cheb

SH Kas$perské Hory
SH KaSperské Hory
SH Ka$perské Hory
SH KaSperské Hory

SH Ka$perské Hory

SH Kasperské Hory

J.O.K servis Gorily Plzefi
J.0.K servis Gorily Plzefi
J.O.K servis Gorily Plzefi

J.0.K servis Gorily Plzefi

GO - GO Hor$ovsky Tyn
GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn
GO - GO Hor$ovsky Tyn
GO - GO HorSovsky Tyn

GO - GO Horsovsky Tyn

USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb

USK Akademik Cheb

T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice

T.J. Sokol Susice

USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb

USK Akademik Cheb

T.J. Sokol Susice
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20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24

16/3/2025
16/3/2025
16/3/2025
16/3/2025

12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025

12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025
12/4/2025

3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024

3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024

B1
B4
B2
B1

Al
A3
Al
A2
A3

B1
B3
B1
B2
B3

A2
Al
A4
A2
Al

B2
B1
B4
B2
B1

B3
B5
B3
B4

A2
A4
A5
A4
A5

B2
B4
B5
B4
B5

A5
A3
A5
A3
A4

B5
B3
B5
B3
B4

SH Ka$perské Hory
SH Kasperské Hory
SH Kas$perské Hory

SH Kas$perské Hory

Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov

Méstska SH Tachov

Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef

Slavia VS Plzefi

Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov

Méstska SH Tachov

Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzefi
Slavia VS Plzef

Slavia VS Plzefi

T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice

T.J. Sokol Susice

Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov

Florbal Tachov

FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B
FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B

FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B

Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov

Florbal Tachov

FBS SLAVIA Pizei B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeii B
FBS SLAVIA Pizeri B

FBS SLAVIA Plzei B



